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On behalf of the Education Committee, I hereby move Education Motions 1. 
 

1. Professional Development 

 
a. MOTION to approve the following professional development opportunities: 

 
DISTRICT 
FUNDING 

 

 
 
LAST 
NAME 

 
 

FIRST 
NAME 

 
 
 

SCHOOL 

 
 

NAME OF 
WORKSHOP 

 
DATE OF 
WORK- 
SHOP 

WORK- 
SHOP 
TOTAL 
COST 

Foran Marybeth RHS 

SHAPE-
National  

Health, and  
Physical 

Education 
Conference 

3/19/18, 
3/20/18, 
3/21/18, 

3/22/18 & 
3/23/18 

$2,478.00 

Thorn Katherine CO 

SHAPE-
National  

Health, and  
Physical 

Education 
Conference 

3/19/18, 
3/20/18, 
3/21/18, 

3/22/18 & 
3/23/18 

$2,700.00 

 
 


